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éBEEI BRERE B HE A X BRER
111 1125 EBNFFHRERE 400,616
1 | 26 | 2024010001 |EFEWA |BLEER EHILME 7,200 407,816
1 |30 | 2024010002| &R |WZRIBFEERER 49,392| 358,424
1 | 30 | 2024010003 |EffilZ A | o ISR 2 2,033 360,457
1 |30 | 2024010004\ AE=ER (WEEOE—AMNHE 5,000| 355,457
2 |28 | 2024020001| AS=ER |WEEOE_RHHE 5,000| 350,457
3 | 7 | 2024030001 ASER |ZHIELHAEEE 20% 2,500 347,957
3 | 7 | 2024030002\ AS=ER |ZHILMAESE FOHM 5,000| 342,957
3 | 7 | 2024030003|AE &R |FHILHAREEE F0&E 1,500| 341,457
3 | 7 | 2024030004| ASER |AHILHREEE E08 500( 340,957
3 | 7 | 2024030005\ ASBEA |ZHILHARESTELFEE TOE 2,000{ 338,957
3 | 7 | 2024030006\ A &R |FHILHRGEZZLEE 08 2,000 336,957
3 | 7 | 2024030007 |3 FEHSERRBBEHEEERS 300| 336,657
3 |30 | 2024030008| AE=EH (WEEOE=AMNHE 5,000| 331,657
4 | 30 | 2024040001| ASBER |MEBOEARMNFHE 5,000| 326,657
5 |29 | 2024050001 %% BRENBHFE 115 326,542
5 |30 | 2024050002| ASEA |WEEOXESANFHE 5,000| 321,542
6 | 15 | 2024060001 }EEN &R |HEEFE ZORE 2,000 319,542
6 |21 | 2024060002 |FIBWA |BEF2 1,246 320,788
6 | 21 | 2024060003 |EF#EWA |EHILHE—FE 7,600 328,388
6 | 27 | 2024060004 |EFEWA |EHILTR 400 328,788
6 | 30 | 2024060005| ASBER |WEROZ6RNHE 5,000| 323,788
7 | 23 | 2024070001 |EBHEWA |=RES EHILHE208 K 720 324,508
7 |28 | 2024070002 | B A |ToEREMIIEEERN T 28,128 352,636
7 | 30 | 2024070003| ASBER |WEREBOXTRANHE 5,000| 347,636
8 | 21 | 2024080001 B A |5ROE 1,000 348,636
8 | 26 | 2024080002| ETHER |W2m113FEERER (£58) 6,659| 341,977
8 | 30 | 2024080003| ABER |WEREOZE8ANHE 5,000| 336,977
9 | 24 | 2024090001 |EFHEW A |LBER EHIELHE =K 1,080 338,057
9 |30 | 2024090002| \S=ER |WEEBOLIRNHE 5,000| 333,057
10 | 16 | 2024100001 |2 & WA [$03E 110-113EE2H 8,000 341,057
10 | 18 | 2024100002 |EEhER [BIRENHE 240| 340,817
10 | 19 | 2024100003 [(ZEN &R |HEEFE IO 2,000{ 338,817
10 | 19 | 2024100004 [(ZE1 &M |HEERE ROA 2,000| 336,817
10 [ 19 | 202410000558V ER [EEEIHE ROR 2,000 334,817
10 | 19 | 2024100006 [(ZENER |EHEKE RO 2,000{ 332,817
10 | 19 | 2024100007 |;Z8& R |2ZERENSE 548| 332,269
10 | 19 | 2024100008 |1EREUIA |’ TOZ 4,000 336,269
10 | 19 | 2024100009 |Z&EUWIA |2I0% 112-1138E2E 4,000 340,269
10 | 19 | 2024100010|E£E WA |TOE BHTIHEREEE 300 340,569
10 | 19 | 2024100011 |E# WA |ZOE BHHULBFERES 1,400 341,969
10 | 19 | 2024100012 | % HEER 500( 341,469
10 | 19 | 2024100013 (%= BERRLED 40| 341,429
10 | 30 | 2024100014 | ABEA |WEEOXI0AMNFHE 5,000| 336,429
11 | 30 | 2024110001 | ABER |WERBOXILIANFHE 5,000| 331,429
12 | 16 | 2024120001 |EEWA |ZFOE 114EEEE 2,000 333,429
12 | 21 | 2024120002| AB &M [ZHILMRHEESELEE ZOH 2,000{ 331,429
12 | 21 | 2024120003| ASER | ZHEMRFEERLEE F0& 2,000{ 329,429
12 | 21 | 2024120004| \BER [ZRILMERESZLEE E0S 2,000| 327,429
12 | 21 | 202412000558 ER [BIRENHE 240 327,189
12 | 21 | 2024120006 [ZEN &R |EHEXE ZOMRE 2,000{ 325,189
12 | 21 | 2024120007 [#BREUWLA |ZOE 2,000 327,189
12 | 21 | 2024120008 |HEEKIA [§0=L 2,000 329,189
12 | 21 | 2024120009 [#BHEUIA |EOZE 30,000 359,189
12 | 21 | 2024120010 EBWA |1I4 EEEE 21,000 380,189
12 | 21 | 2024120011 |FIBUWA |ERRFIE 1,353 381,542
12 | 30 | 2024120012| A &R |WERBOXIL2AMNEHE 5,000| 376,542
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